Dorsal
130
101

69
80
85
138
98
134
103
122
118
52
70
143
71
128
29
141
83
163
60
77

30
139
20
93
92
108
57
66

23
133
42
105
164
89
109
55
94
110
144
45
97
12
124
102
21
111
73
136
106
58

VII DUATLON CROSS DE COSLADA

Puesto Apellidos, Nombre
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Pefiuela Salmerdn, Rubén
Félix Bautista, Jesus

Gomez Garcia, Jose Miguel
Vargas Ansia, David

Vacas De La Pefia, Daniel
Expdsito De La Fuent, Luis Fernal
Formariz Pombo, Arturo
Morente Lobato, Pablo
Aragon De La Fuente, Damian
Urtaran Aldama, Jose Ignacio
Agudo Tapias, Ivan

Barriuso, Sergio

Perez Gonzalez, Pedro

Abad Amorés, Francisco
Albarran Moreno, Miguel
Moreno Garcia, Carlos Alberto
Gutierrez Ochoa, Zeus

Ruiz Flores, Andres

Avieritei, Pablo

Araque, Antonio

Estebanez Liddn, Jonatan
Martin Garcia, Angel

De Heras, Oscar

Lopez Moreno, Ana

Andres Mufioz, Felipe
Martin Carrasquilla, Sergio Pedrc
Anton Quiles, Daniel

Mur Diaz, Felix

Fernandez Calvo, Raul
Gomez Molina, Francisco
Fernandez Herranz, Roberto
Palomar Manzanares, Daniel
Alcaide Mufioz, Angel V.
Rosado Bernardez, Alfonso
Martin Mufioz, Ruben
Rodriguez Sanchez, Walter Carlo
Martinez Salas, Javier

Rivas Serrano, Juan Carlos
Manero Pascual, Noel

Losa Del Cerro, Ruben

Mora Gijon, Rafael

Fanega Ferreiro, David
Rodriguez Aguilar, Ramoén
Cerrato Pedroche, Raul
Perez Melego, Sergio
Santalices Lopez, Raul
Gutiérrez Fraile, Alberto
Gonzalez Vazquez, Ernesto
Saez Salinas, Sergio

Arglieso Martin, Juan De
Albarran Moreno, David

Gil Alonso, Emilio

Moreno Barrocal, Jose
Pascual Anton, Roberto

12-05-2013
GENERAL

Tiempo Correr 5
Tiempo neto Km
1:00:02 1:00:02 17:21
1:00:28 1:00:28 17:23
1:01:15 1:01:15 17:54
1:02:38 1:02:37 17:51
1:03:17 1:03:17 18:59
1:04:40 1:04:39  18:52
1:05:09 1:05:07 19:32
1:05:24 1:05:24 19:12
1:05:48 1:05:48 20:07
1:06:09 1:06:08 20:20
1:06:18 1:06:18  19:50
1:06:37 1:06:36  19:46
1:06:46 1:06:44 20:33
1:06:58 1:06:57 19:48
1:07:00 1:06:59 19:48
1:08:13 1:08:13  20:01
1:08:28 1:08:27 19:45
1:09:47 1:09:47 20:30
1:10:07 1:10:06 20:57
1:10:26 1:10:25 21:05
1:10:27 1:10:19 20:24
1:10:54 1:10:53 19:41
1:11:09 1:11:05 20:04
1:11:48 1:11:48 21:44
1:11:50 1:11:48 21:01
1:11:59 1:11:57 20:33
1:12:06 1:12:06 19:54
1:12:06 1:12:05 19:58
1:12:29 1:12:26 20:27
1:12:47 1:12:46 21:22
1:13:03 1:13:02 20:53
1:13:11 1:13:07 20:45
1:13:26  1:13:23 20:24
1:14:03 1:13:57 22:42
1:14:26 1:14:25 20:34
1:14:36 1:14:34 22:03
1:14:44 1:14:37 21:34
1:14:47 1:14:41 21:36
1:14:51 1:14:47 21:41
1:14:58 1:14:57 19:40
1:15:05 1:15:02 21:06
1:15:12 1:15:11 21:16
1:15:15 1:15:11 20:50
1:15:16 1:15:13 21:20
1:15:20 1:15:19 20:12
1:15:22 1:15:20 20:21
1:15:30 1:15:24  20:51
1:15:32 1:15:26  20:52
1:16:11 1:16:09  21:35
1:16:23 1:16:21  22:06
1:16:26 1:16:25  22:43
1:16:42 1:16:36  22:37
1:16:45 1:16:38  22:14
1:16:46 1:16:44  23:12

1/3

BTT+T1+T2
33:30
33:39
33:51
34:57
34:24
34:57
35:25
35:49
34:50
34:28
36:00
36:22
35:30
36:08
36:26
36:26
38:03
38:07
38:26
37:53
39:07
39:25
39:39
38:16
39:22
39:18
38:37
41:23
40:41
39:52
40:27
40:30
42:16
39:19
42:24
40:16
42:02
42:01
42:00
43:21
43:00
42:03
43:28
42:34
44:33
43:59
43:30
43:18
42:21
42:19
41:38
41:28
43:07
40:48

- Wy

Correr 2,5

Km
9:10
9:24
9:29
9:47
9:52
10:49
10:08
10:21
10:48
11:19
10:26
10:26
10:40
10:59
10:44
11:44
10:37
11:09
10:40
11:25
10:46
11:45
11:19
11:46
11:22
12:04
13:33
10:42
11:16
11:30
11:40
11:51
10:41
11:54
11:25
12:13
10:59
11:02
11:04
11:55
10:55
11:50
10:51
11:18
10:32
10:58
11:01
11:14
12:11
11:54
12:01
12:29
11:15
12:42

YYA A

Ciudad

Alcald De Henares
Fuensalida
Valmojado

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Torres De La Alameda
No Introducida

No Introducida
Alcobendas
Arganda Del Rey
Valdemorillo
Madrid

Coslada

San Sebastian De Los
Valdemorillo
Madrid

Mostoles

Coslada

No Introducida
Coslada

Daganzo

Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Alcal de Henares
Albacete

Coslada

Valdemoro

Torres De La Alameda
Madrid

Madrid

Galapagos

Madrid

Localidad

Coslada

No Introducida

S.S. De Los Reyes
Velilla De San Anton
Madrid

Madrid

Coslada

Parla

Mejorada Del Campo
Valdemoro
Valdetorres De Jaram
Coslada

Alcorcon (madrid)
Coslada

No Introducida
Coslada

Getafe

Valdemoro

Madrid

Alcald De Henares
Madrid

Coslada

[
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Dorsal
123
35
11
5
87
107
56
120
84
88
7
78
25
126
162
96

28
63
119
142
95
34
99
59
38
79
37
157
15
10
82
40
32
100

49
167
53
48
61
44
74
62
31
46
140

67
76

50
24

26
51
137

VII DUATLON CROSS DE COSLADA

Puesto Apellidos, Nombre

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109

Luis Pérez, Begoiia

Lopez Hernandez, Ivan

Diaz Alcalde, Adrian

Pefa De Lucas, Daniel

Lowy Gallego, Kike

Garcia De Francisco, Juan Jose
Camara Roman, Pedro
Rodriguez De Marcos, Borja
Torres Olombrada, Cesar
Roman Sastre, Sergio
Delgado Dos Santos, Jose
Garrido Martin, Alberto
Fraile Perez, Pedro Ignacio
Sanchez Marian, Jose Manuel
Alonso Saiz, Juan Manuel
Chinchilla Lerida, Pedro Jose
Delgado Irigoyen, Luis

Diaz Martinez, lvan

Ortiz Pacheco, Jose Maria
Garcia, Alejandro
Manzaneque Suarez, Diego
Molina Segura, David

Ocana Martos, Lucas

Conde Dieguez, Marcos
Moya Dominguez, Alonso
Sancho Carvajal, Roberto
Otero Serrano, Mabel
Romera Pérez, Alfonso
Rabadan Ruiz, Ramon

Martin Vera, Joaquin

Mauso Gutierrez, Pedro
Vidal Hurtado, Alejandro
Mateos Fernandez, Jose Luis
Balufo, Gonzalo

Viguria Hellin, Guillermo
Cedron Jimenez, Alberto

Del Campo Cablanque, Miguel
Sepulveda Torresano, Antonio

Bermejo Sanchez, Julio Enrique

Flores Perez, Hugo

Pefiaranda Sanchez, Angel Luis
Lopez Herranz, Alberto

Alonso Vega, Julio Alberto
Andres Criado, Jorge

Martinez Baratas, Jesis Manuel

Castafo Sanchez, Daniel
Parrales, Jose Carlos
Gonzalez Del Toro, David
Masegosa Ledn, José
Pintor Rincon, Jaime
Garcia-ubero Medina, Raul

Dorado Manzano, Francisco Javit

Torcoletti Rapp, Lucas
Cristobal Herrero, Roberto
Suarez Hortelano, Ruben

12-05-2013

Tiempo Correr5
Tiempo  neto Km
1:16:51 1:16:47  23:01
1:16:54 1:16:49 21:42
1:17:12 1:17:06  22:48
1:17:25 1:17:22  23:26
1:17:29 1:17:24  20:59
1:17:50 1:17:45 21:04
1:18:22 1:18:15  22:33
1:18:25 1:18:21  22:52
1:18:32 1:18:25 22:14
1:18:36 1:18:34  22:19
1:18:47 1:18:45 22:14
1:18:49 1:18:47  23:23
1:18:52 1:18:47  22:52
1:19:03 1:18:54  27:46
1:19:14 1:19:09  22:55
1:19:42 1:19:34  24:46
1:19:47 1:19:42  23:19
1:20:00 1:19:56  24:53
1:20:10 1:20:08 21:53
1:20:36 1:20:32  23:25
1:20:56 1:20:49  24:57
1:21:02 1:20:59  22:17
1:21:04 1:20:59 23:56
1:21:33  1:21:27  22:28
1:21:44 1:21:36 24:59
1:22:00 1:21:55 24:44
1:22:03 1:22:02  23:28
1:22:16 1:22:13  22:36
1:22:24 1:22:19  26:09
1:22:38 1:22:34  23:11
1:22:40 1:22:36  23:24
1:22:40 1:22:37 21:36
1:22:44 1:22:39  23:05
1:23:01 1:22:59 24:38
1:23:20 1:23:15  22:33
1:23:39 1:23:33  25:57
1:23:42 1:23:35  23:59
1:23:57 1:23:50 23:24
1:24:05 1:23:58 26:02
1:24:19 1:24:12  22:26
1:24:22 1:24:17  24:04
1:24:34 1:24:30 24:57
1:24:35 1:24:32  23:24
1:24:38 1:24:33  25:53
1:24:41 1:24:39  24:00
1:24:44 1:24:38  25:48
1:24:46 1:24:43  26:02
1:25:25 1:25:19  24:33
1:25:39 1:25:32  23:23
1:25:40 1:25:32  29:29
1:25:52  1:25:49  23:52
1:25:52 1:25:46  25:56
1:25:54 1:25:50  25:40
1:26:03 1:26:00 24:30
1:26:07 1:26:00 25:42

2/3

BTT+T1+T2
41:45
43:33
40:53
41:04
45:14
44:41
42:31
42:14
44:59
45:00
44:34
42:48
43:57
37:15
43:19
42:28
43:38
42:20
46:04
43:33
42:41
45:59
45:16
46:37
42:33
43:15
45:55
46:10
42:41
45:22
47:03
48:20
47:17
45:16
47:55
42:54
45:49
47:56
43:13
49:11
45:44
45:01
47:56
43:47
47:44
44:39
44:10
46:57
48:53
40:41

47:56
45:25

47:13
47:36
46:44

A

Km
12:00
11:32
13:23
12:49
11:09
11:58
13:08
13:12
11:10
11:13
11:55
12:35
11:56
13:52
12:53
12:18
12:44
12:41
12:09
13:33
13:09
12:41
11:45
12:21
14.03
13:55
12:37
13:25
13:27
13:59
12:06
12:39
12:15
13:03
12:45
14:40
13:45
12:28
14:41
12:33
14:27
14:30
13:10
14:50
12:53
14:09
14:28
13:46
13:13
15:20

13:58
14:23

12:55
13:52
13:32
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Correr 2,5

Ciudad

Coslada

Humanes de Madrid
Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Coslada

Madrid

Coslada

Mostoles

Madrid

Coslada

San Fernando De Hena
Sesefia

No Introducida
Getafe
Casarrubuelos
Coslada

Alcala De Henares
Coslada

Coslada

No Introducida
Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Madrid

Arganda Del Rey
Villalbilla

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Madrid

Segovia

Madrid

Ciudad Residencial E
Coslada

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

No Introducida
Algete

Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Meco

Localidad

Coslada

Alcala De Henares
Coslada

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Coslada

Coslada

Coslada

Sesefa (el Quiatasn)
Madrid

Coslada

No Introducida

—D



Dorsal
14
33

117
65
54

131
64
17

160

121
86
72

112
16
18
27
36
39
22

104

132
68

115

114
43

135

161

127

125
91
90
75

165

Puesto Apellidos, Nombre

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Encinar Rodriguez, Juan Carlos
Mari Cuerva, Jose Carlos
Perez Lorao, Carlos
Masegosa Ledn, Borja
Sanchez Roncero, David
Alonso Garca-a, Mauricio
Alba Serrano, Jesus

Salinas Torres, Ariadna

Justo Jimenez, Vicente
Garcia Lopez, Manuel
Domingo Martin, Jesus
Gomez Sanchez, Maribel
Martinez Baratas, Julio

De Torres Velasco, Roberto
De Frutos Martinez, Diego
Perez Conesa, Gonzalo
Ayllon Barbas, Oscar

Perez Karaagac, Atila
Lorenzo, Sergio

Conde Aguilera, Sergio

Lopez Recio, Juan Jose
Masegosa Ledn, Vicente
Jaramillo Yuncal, David
Robles Garcia, Jose Julio
Lopez Centenera, Julian
Lopez De Los Rios, Jose Julian
Garcia Bahon, Paula Teresa
Rodriguez Lopez, Maria Jesus
Rodriguez Lopez, Vanesa
Arriero Lopez, Pablo
Cabafias Moraleda, Marcos
De La Cruz Moreno, Juan Francis
Serrano Garcia, Alba
Rodriguez Flores, Jose

12-05-2013

Tiempo Correr5
Tiempo  neto Km
1:26:10 1:26:08  22:17
1:27:29 1:27:26  25:23
1:27:32 1:27:29  23:17
1:28:05 1:27:58  23:02
1:28:19 1:28:13  26:34
1:29:04 1:28:57  24:53
1:29:06 1:29:02  25:18
1:29:17 1:29:16  25:17
1:29:54 1:29:53 26:03
1:30:21 1:30:12  25:09
1:30:22 1:30:13 25:09
1:30:48 1:30:45  25:26
1:31:12 1:31:11  25:23
1:31:45 1:31:39  29:37
1:31:46 1:31:39  29:41
1:32:00 1:31:56  28:00
1:33:42 1:33:38  24:07
1:33:51 1:33:47  25:54
1:34:00 1:33:55 27:08
1:34:01 1:33:57 26:05
1:34:21 1:34:15  25:29
1:34:24 1:34:17  26:12
1:37:34 1:37:28  26:13
1:37:35 1:37:28  26:32
1:37:53 1:37:46  29:01
1:37:53 1:37:45 29:00
1:38:04 1:37:59 27:16
1:43:05 1:42:57  30:07
1:43:05 1:42:57  27:50
1:43:38 1:43:35 31:32
1:43:38 1:43:35 31:32
1:47:36 1:47:27  29:47
1:49:52 1:49:43  30:40
1:53:28 1:53:25  40:55

3/3

VII DUATLON CROSS DE COSLADA

BTT+T1+T2
49:01
47:29
51:11
52:00
45:58
50:51
47:47
50:16
47:58
50:48
50:47
50:55
50:35
46:29
46:03
48:55
53:13
52:21
51:14
52:27
53:14
51:58
55:59
55:40
53:09
53:09
55:07
56:10
58:27
54:33
54:20

1:00:38
1:02:08
53:41
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Correr 2,5

Km

14:48
14:33
12:58
12:54
15:40
13:10
15:55
13:41
15:50
14:14
14:15
14:21
15:11
15:31
15:53
15:00
16:15
15:30
15:31
15:23
15:30
16:05
15:14
15:14
15:34
15:34
15:34
16:38
16:38
17:28
17:42
17:00
16:54
18:47

Ciudad

Alcal de Henares
Madrid
Navalcarnero
Coslada

Localidad

No Introducida
Madrid

Localidad

Madrid

Velilla De San Anton
No Introducida
Madrid

Coslada

Coslada

Coslada

San Sebastian De Los
Madrid

San Fernando De Hena
Sesefia - Toledo -
Coslada

Meco

Aranjuez

Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Coslada

Coslada

Coslada

No Introducida

No Introducida
Localidad

Madrid

San Fernando De Hena
Madrid

Coslada
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